@ 7 72 Luckenwalde Stadtverkehr » Marktkauf

VTF Giiltig ab: 14.12.2025 @ 772

@ 7172 Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 1135 103 31 33 5 9 7 13 11 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29
Verkehrshinweise 9 99 9
Luckenwalde, Waldstr. ab 523 640 644 . 723 823 9.2310.2311.2312.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23
- In den Planen | . 642 6.46 ) | ) | ) | | | | | | | |
Luckenwalde, Waldstr. | . 6.43 6.47 . | . | . | | | | | | | |
- Erich-Mendelsohn Str. 526 645 650 . 725 825  9.2510.2511.2512.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25
Luckenwalde, Schieferling | . 6.46 6.51 . | . | . | | | | | | | |
- An den Giebeln | . 647 651 ) | ) | ) | | | | | | | |
- Forststr. | . 6.48 652 ) | ) | ) | | | | | | | |
- Industriestr./Schieferling 527 . | | . 726 826 _  9.2610.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26
- Jterboger Str. 528 | | . 727 827 . 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27
Luckenwalde, Heidestr. 531 650 6.55 730 830 _  9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30
- Zinnaer Str. 532 651 6.56 ~ 731 831 9.3110.3111.3112.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31
- Meisterweg 5.34 | | 733 833 _ 9.3310.3311.3312.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33
Luckenwalde, Janickendorfer Siedlung 5.37 | | . . 736 836 . 9.3610.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36
- Dammstr. 5.37 | | . . 737 837 _  9.3710.3711.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37
- Gottower Str. 5.39 | | 739 839 _ 9.3910.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39
- Schwalbenweg 5.40 | | 740 840 _ 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40
- Kirchhofsweg 542 | | . CT41 841 9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41
- Kleiner Haag | . 654 6.58 ] | ) | ) | | | | | | | |
- Salzufler Allee | 655 6.59 ) | ] | ) | | | | | | | |
- Griinstr. 5.44 | | 743 843  9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43
- Dahmer Str. 5.46 | | 745 845  9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45
- Boulevard/Rathaus 5.48 | | 747 847  9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47
- Kleiner Haag I I e e R D I B B
- Salzufler Allee 5.50 | | 749 849  9.4910.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49
- Schiitzenstr. 5.52 | | 752 852 _  9.5210.5211.52 12,52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52
Luckenwalde, Trebbiner Tor 5.54 | | . 753 853 _ 9.5310.5311.53 12,53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53
- Krankenhaus 5.54 | | 754 854 954 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54
- Schiitzenstr. 5.55 | | 755 855 _  9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55
- Poststr./Haag 5.58 | | 758 858  9.5810.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58
- Poststr. 5.59 | | 759 859  9.5910.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59
Luckenwalde Bhf | . | | 757 | . | . | | | | | | | |
Luckenwalde Bhf an 600 658 7.02 | 800 _  9.00 _ 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00
Luckenwalde Bhf ab  6.00 657 7.00 7.02 7.37 | 8.00 837 9.01 9.3710.00 11.01 12.00 13.01 14.00 15.01 16.00 17.01
- Heinrich-Zille-Str. 6.01 | | | | | 801 | | | 1001 | 1201 | 1401 | 16.01 |
- Flaming-Therme | | | | | | 803 | | | 1003 | 1203 | 1403 | 16.03 |
- Fontanestr. 6.03 | | | | | 805 | | | 1005 | 1205 | 1405 | 16.05 |
- Martin-Luther-Sr. 6.04 | | | | | 806 | | | 1006 | 1206 | 1406 | 16.06 |
- Neue Beelitzer Str. | | | | | | | 9.04 | | 1104 | 1304 | 1504 | 17.04
- Martin-Luther-Sr. | | | | | | 9.06 | 11.06 13.06 15.06 17.06

I

I I I
- Brandenburger Str. | 659 7.02 7.04 739 759 | 839 | 939 |

I I I

I I I

I

I I I I
- Beelitzer Tor | 703 | | | | | | | | | |
- StraBe des Friedens | 7.0 | | | | | | | | | |
- L.-Jahn-Str, A e A e
- Am Weichpfuhl 6.05 | | | | 807 | 9.07 | 10.0711.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07
- Waldfriedhof 6.07 | | | | 809 | 9.09 | 10.0911.0912.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09
- StraBe des Friedens 6.08 | | | | 810 | 910 | 10.1011.1012.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10
- Beelitzer Tor 6.09 | | | [ 811 | 911 | 101111111211 13.11 1411 15.11 16.11 17.11
- Frankenfelder Ch. 611 | | | | 813 | 913 | 10.1311.1312.1313.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13
Luckenwalde, Bio.park | 702  7.07 742 802 | 842 | 942 | | | | | | | |
Marktkauf 6.14 ) . ) . 816 916 _ 10.1611.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16
Frankenfelde (TF), Kirche an . . . . . . . o919 . . . . . . 1619
99 nur an Schultagen

98 nur in den Ferien



@ 7 72 Luckenwalde Stadtverkehr » Waldstr.

Gilltig ab: 14.12.2025 @ 772

VTF

@ 7172

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 2 104 4 108 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 36 30 32 34
Verkehrshinweise 9 98 99

Frankenfelde (TF), Kirche ab 6.03 . 922 . . . . . 16.22 .
Marktkauf 6.06 6.55 7.26 826 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 18.13
- Eschenweg 2 T e e e e
Luckenwalde, Bio.park | | 715 745 | | | | | | | | 1511 | 1616 | 17.1118.17
- Eschenweg [ A I e e e e A

- Frankenfelder Ch. 6.09 7.00 7.17 7.21 7.29 829 9.2910.2911.2912.2913.2914.29 | 1529 | 1629 | |
- Beelitzer Tor 6.11 7.02 7.9 7.23 7.31 831 9.3110.3111.3112.3113311431 | 1531 | 1631 | |
- StraBe des Friedens 6.12 7.03 7.20 7.24 7.32 832 9.3210.3211.3212.3213.321432 | 1532 | 1632 | |
- L.-Jahn-Str. 6.12 7.03 7.20 7.24 7.33 8.33 9.3310.3311.3312.3313.331433 | 1533 | 1633 | |
- Waldfriedhof 6.13 7.04 7.21 7.25 7.33 8.33 9.3310.3311.3312.3313.331433 | 1533 | 1633 | |
- Am Weichpfuhl 6.15 7.06 7.23 7.27 7.35 8.35 9.3510.3511.3512.3513.351435 | 1535 | 1635 | |
- Martin-Luther-Sr. 6.16 7.07 7.24 7.28 7.36 8.36 9.3610.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 | 1536 | 1636 | |
- Fontanestr. 617 | 725 729 737 | 937 | 1137 | 1337 | | 1537 | | | |
- Brandenburger Str. | | 726 730 | | | | | | | | 1514 | 1619 | 17.1418.20
- Pestalozzischule | | 726 730 | | | | | | | | 1515 | 1620 | 17.1518.21
- Neue Beelitzer Str. | 7.08 | | | 837 | 1037 | 1237 | 1437 | | | 1637 | |
- Flaming-Therme | | | | 740 | 940 | 1140 | 1340 | | 1540 | | | |

- Heinrich-Zille-Str. 6.19 | | | 742 | 942 | 11.42 | 1342 | | 1542 | | | |
Luckenwalde Bhf an 620 | 7.28 7.32 7.43 8.40 9.43 10.40 11.43 12.40 13.43 14.40 15.17 15.43 16.22 16.40 17.17 18.22
Luckenwalde Bhf ab 620 | 7.28 7.32 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 18.22
- Poststr. 6.22 | 7.30 7.34 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 18.24
- Poststr./Haag 6.23 | 7.31 7.35 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 18.25
- Gr. Weinbergstr. | | 732 736 | | | | | | | | | | 18.26
Luckenwalde, Trebbiner Tor | | | | 7.50 8.50 9.5010.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 |
- Krankenhaus | | | | 7.50 8.50 9.5010.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 |
- Schiitzenstr. | | | | 751 851 9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 |

- Salzufler Allee 6.24 7.09 | | 7.54 8.54 9.5410.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 |
- Kleiner Haag 6.25 7.10 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
- Dahmer Str. A e e A e R | | |

- Brahmbuschstr. | 713 | | | | | | | | | | | | |

- Griinstr. | | | 7.55 8.55 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 |
- Dahmer Str. | | | 757 857 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 |
- Boulevard/Rathaus | | | 759 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 |
Luckenwalde, Heidestr. | 7.34 738 | | | | | | | | | | 18.28
- Kirchhofsweg | 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02

- Schwalbenweg | 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04

- Gottower Str. | 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05

- Janickendorfer Str. | 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05

- Dammstr. | 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06
Luckenwalde, Janickendorfer Siedlung | 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07

- Meisterweg | 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10

- Zinnaer Str. | 8.12 912 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12
Luckenwalde, Heidestr. | 8.13 9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13

- Jiterboger Str. 6.29 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16

- Industriestr./Schieferling 6.30 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17
Luckenwalde, Waldstr. an 634 8.21 9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21

99
98

nur an Schultagen
nur in den Ferien



